Cover page
Rio Tinto
Fire Mitigation Standards
FirePro Aerosol Systems
Technical Information
Rev.3
December 2019
Web www.fsequip.com.au

Hope Downs 1 – Substations and Control Rooms
Hope Downs 1 – Substations and Control Rooms
Yandi – Substations and Control Rooms
West Angeles – Substations and Control Rooms
Speno Track Recording and Maintenance Machines.
Rio Tinto - Fire Mitigation Standards
FirePro Aerosol Systems - Technical Information.
  P a g e  | 6
TECHNICAL DATA SHEETS
Model
Gross
Weight
Net
Weight
Activation Modes Dimensions Drawings Data Sheet
FP-0020S 310 20 Bulb Thermal Activator(BTA) 165 x 30mm diam.
FP-0020SE 310 20 Electrical 165 x 30mm diam.
FP-0040S 610 40 Electrical – or – (BTA) 140 x 50mm diam.
FP-0080S 870 80 Electrical – or – (BTA) 190 x 50mm diam.
FP-0100S 1,370 100 Electrical – or – (BTA) 160 x 88mm diam.
FP-0200S 1,840 200 Electrical – or – (BTA) 190 x 88mm diam.
FP-0500S 3,340 500 Electrical – or – (BTA) 290 x 88mm diam.
FP-1200 10,900 1,200 Electrical – or – (BTA) 216 x 300 x 170mm
FP- 2000 15,500 2,000 Electrical – or – (BTA) 300 x 300 x 185mm
FP-3000 16,300 3,000 Electrical – or – (BTA) 300 x 300 x 185mm
FP-5700 26,400 5,700 Electrical – or – (BTA) 300 x 300 x 290mm
A full product Brochure is included as Appendix B